


VERY SPECIAL MENU FOR KIDS!

PIZZA SMALL $10 MEDIUM $16 LARGE $22
Tomato base with cheese
Choose your toppings from the list below:
• Ham • Fresh Tomato • Pineapple 
• Roast Chicken • Onion • Brie • Mushroom  
• Bacon • Salami
Gluten free bases and Vegan cheese available

KID’S COMBO $16
• Pizza & Chips + Soft Drink or Juice
• Fish & Chips + Soft Drink or Juice 
• Chicken Nuggets & Chips + Soft Drink or Juice

MAC N CHEESE $10 
Macaroni and Cheese w/ bacon

SPAGHETTI PIZZA $10 

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNAISE $12 

WEDGES OR FRIES SMALL $5 LARGE $10 
With tomato sauce 

DESSERT
ICE CREAM SUNDAE $6
Your choice of Chocolate, Caramel or Berry
Sorbet (gluten and dairy free option)

ICE CREAM IN A CONE $3
Choc top with vanilla ice cream

DRINKS
A KID-SIZE SOFT DRINK OR JUICE $2 
(Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade / L&P / Raspberry / 
Apple Juice / Orange Juice)

SPIDER $6 (Coke / Lemonade / Raspberry)  

CARAFE OF SOFT DRINK $12 



ACTIVITIES!

 T H H A M U X W A K P U I B 
 D A E B I S A L A M I Q R C 
 Y M C E A I N M T V N P V O 
 T C H E E S E G A C E N O D 
 Y O D F C X G I K P A N K O 
 U N M C D A E U P N P U Y U 
 T U N A G S P E L N P U B G 
 H H Y U T J R S B A L E F H 
 J N T R W O I O I M E H R R 
 R O F V N Y S A U C E L I J 
 R I U I Z W D M I I U E E T 
 T N E K C I H C C J O M S Y 
 P O G E V D G B A C O N E C 
 W M U S H R O O M S V Y E B

BACON
BEEF
CAPSICUM
CHEESE
CHICKEN

DOUGH
FRIES
HAM
MUSHROOM
ONION

PEPPERONI
PINEAPPLE
SALAMI
SAUCE
TOMATO

CAN YOU FIND ALL THE WORDS?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.8.9.10.11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.24.

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.

WHAT CAN YOU FIND BEHIND THE DOTS?

ESCAPE THE MAZE!

WHATS ON YOUR FAVOURITE PIZZA?

ESCAPE THE MAZE!SPOT THE DIFFERENCE!
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IVITIES

Draw a line to help the 
rocket get the cheese home!

Watch out for astroids!
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